Italian Gourmet Market

CATERING FOR ALL OCCASION

HALF TRAYS SERVES 6-8 PPL / FULL TRAY SERVES 12-14 PPL

APPETIZERS SALADS VEGETABLES
CHOPPED BAKED CLAMS 60 : HOUSE SALAD 40 70 GRILLED MIX VEGETABLES 50 90
24pc
CAESAR SALAD 40 70 EGGPLANT ROLLATINI 60 110
FRIED CALAMARI 60 -
GREEK SALAD 45 80  EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 60— —=1o
BUFFALO WINGS Ghe i
45pc / 90pc GORGONZOLA SALAD 45 80 BROCCOLI RABE 50
BBQ WINGS 60 110 FRATELLI'S SALAD 50 9  SAUTEED SPINACH WITH
BAKED WINGS 60 110
PESTO SALAD 50 9o  SAUTEED GREEN
45pc / 90pc ZUCCHINI & YELLOW
CHICKEN FINGERS e ORZO SALAD 50 90  SQUASH & ONIONS 45
oD A rea SHEPHERD'S SALAD 45 80  SAUTEED BROCCOLI &
20pc / 45pc TORTELLINI SALAD ot T B >
MOZZARELLA STICKS 0 70 STRING BEANS &
50pc / 100pc ADD EXTRA n 25 ALMONDS 55
*ALL DRESSINGS COME ON THE SIDE
ZUCCHINI STICKS 35 *ADD CHICKEN TO ANY SALAD EXTRA MIXED SAUTEED
MINI CHEESE RICE BALLS 0 90 Bt 2
20pc / 45pc BAKED RED POTATOES
STUFFED MUSHROOMS 10 : WITH CHEESE ool
BAKED IDAHO POTATO
WITH ONION 0 70
(631)608'8775 POTATO WEDGES WITH
94 Montauk Hwy. Copiague, NY 11726 Jion el
MASHED POTATO 45 80

Consumer Advisory:
Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry,
eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of
food-bome illnesses.

FOR INFO ON SPECIALS, DEALS AND EVENTS!




PASTAS

PENNE BOLOGNESE
FUSILLI PASTA PRIMAVERA

RIGATONI OR PENNE ALA
VODKA

BAKED ZITI

MEZZI RIGATONI PASTA
WITH BROCCOLI RABE &
SAUSAGE

TRI-COLOR TORTELLINI
ALFREDO

MEAT TORTELLINI ALFREDO
CAVATELLI ALFREDO

LINGUINI WITH CLAM
SAUCE ( RED OR WHITE )

STUFFED SHELLS

STUFFED RIGATONI ALA
VODKA

CHEESE RAVIOLI
MANICOTTI

LASAGNA WITH CHEESE
LASAGNA WITH MEAT

LASAGNA WITH
VEGETABLES

BAKED MACARONI &
CHEESE

RICE WITH CHICKPEAS

RICE WITH VEGETABLES

50

45

50

45

55

50

55

50

50

50

55

50

50

55

65

60

45

40

45

90

80

100

90

100

90

90

90

100

90

90

100

120

10

80

70

80

CHICKEN

PARMIGIANA

MARSALA

FRANCESE

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

CHICKEN ROLLATINI
(PROSCIUTTO, FRESH
MOZZ,MARSALA SAUCE)

CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO
TUSCAN STYLE CHICKEN

CACCIATORE (BONELESS
THIGHS W/POTATO & GREEN
PEAS)

STIR FRY CHICKEN WITH MIX
VEGETABLE

CHICKEN MEATBALLS WITH
SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
VEGETABLES

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN
PIECES

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST W/
TERIYAKI OR GARLIC SAUCE

ROASTED TURKEY BREAST W/
GRAVY

SEAFOOD

SHRIMP

PARMIGIANA 90
SHRIMP MARINARA 90
SHRIMP FRANCESE 90
SHRIMP SCAMP! 90

65
65
65
70

80

65

65

55

60

60

60

50

90

90

120
120
120
130

150

120

120

100

110

110

110

90

170

170

MEAT

BEEF MEATBALLS
PARMIGIANA

BEEF MEATBALLS WITH
SAUCE

SWEDISH MEATBALLS
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS

SAUSAGE WITH
BROCCOLI RABE

BABY BACK RIBS

PORK ROAST WITH
GRAVY

SIRLOIN STEAK WITH
PEPPERS & ONIONS

GRILLED FLANK STEAK
(MARINATED WITH
TERIYAKI SAUCE)

ROAST BEEF WITH
GRAVY

BEEF STEW WITH POTATO
& CARROTS

VEAL MARSALA
VEAL FRANCESE
VEAL PARMIGIANA

Consumer Advisory:

Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry,
eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of

food-bome illnesses.

70

60

90

100

90

80

120

110

120

100

120

130

110

170

190

170

150

170

170

170



