

"Taste Your Way Through Italy"

Italian Gourmet Market

CATERING FOR ALL OCCASION

HALF TRAYS SERVES 6-8 PPL / FULL TRAY SERVES 12-14 PPL

APPETIZERS			SALADS			VEGETABLES		
CHOPPED BAKED CLAMS	60	-	HOUSE SALAD	40	70	GRILLED MIX VEGETABLES	50	90
24pc			CAESAR SALAD	40	70	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	60	110
FRIED CALAMARI	60	-	GREEK SALAD	45	80	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	60	110
BUFFALO WINGS 45pc / 90pc	60	110	GORGONZOLA SALAD	45	80	BROCCOLI RABE	50	-
BBQ WINGS	60	110	FRATELLI'S SALAD	50	90	SAUTEED SPINACH WITH		
45pc / 90pc			GREEK PASTA SALAD	45	80	BELL PEPPERS & ONION	45	-
BAKED WINGS 45pc / 90pc	60	110	PESTO SALAD	50	90	SAUTEED GREEN ZUCCHINI & YELLOW		
CHICKEN FINGERS	60	110	ORZO SALAD	50	90	SQUASH & ONIONS	45	-
POTATO CROQUETTES 20pc / 45pc	40	90	SHEPHERD'S SALAD TORTELLINI SALAD	45	80	SAUTEED BROCCOLI & GARLIC SAUCE	45	-
MOZZARELLA STICKS 50pc / 100pc	40	70	ADD EXTRA	45	80	STRING BEANS & ALMONDS	55	-
ZUCCHINI STICKS	35	-	*ALL DRESSINGS COME ON T *ADD CHICKEN TO ANY SALA	THE SIDE	23	MIXED SAUTEED		
MINI CHEESE RICE BALLS	40	90				VEGETABLES	45	-
20pc / 45pc STUFFED MUSHROOMS	40	-				BAKED RED POTATOES WITH CHEESE	45	80
4404						Baked Idaho Potato With Onion	40	70
(631)608-8775						POTATO WEDGES WITH		
94 Montauk Hwy. Copiague, NY 11726						ONION	40	70
71 Monidae III	_	MASHED POTATO	45	80				

Follow Us!





Consumer Advisory:
Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses.

FOR INFO ON SPECIALS, DEALS AND EVENTS!



PASTAS			CHICKEN				MEAT			
PENNE BOLOGNESE	50	90	PARMIGIANA		65	120	BEEF MEATBALLS			
Fusilli Pasta Primavera	45	80	MARSALA		65	120	PARMIGIANA	65	120	
RIGATONI OR PENNE ALA			FRANCESE		65	120	BEEF MEATBALLS WITH SAUCE	60	110	
VODKA	50	90	CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	J	70	130	SWEDISH MEATBALLS			
Baked ziti Mezzi rigatoni pasta	45	80	CHICKEN ROLLATINI (PROSCIUTTO,FRESH MOZZ,MARSALA SAUCE)					65	120	
					80	150	SAUSAGE & PEPPERS	55	100	
WITH BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE	55	100	CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO		65	120	Sausage With Broccoli Rabe	65	120	
TRI-COLOR TORTELLINI ALFREDO			TUSCAN STYLE CHICKEN		65	120	BABY BACK RIBS	70	130	
	50	90	CACCIATORE (BONELESS				PORK ROAST WITH			
MEAT TORTELLINI ALFREDO	55	100	THIGHS W/POTATO & GREEN PEAS)		55	100	GRAVY	60	110	
CAVATELLI ALFREDO	50	90	STIR FRY CHICKEN WITH	MIX			SIRLOIN STEAK WITH			
LINGUINI WITH CLAM			VEGETABLE	T. I	60	110	PEPPERS & ONIONS	90	170	
SAUCE (RED OR WHITE)	50	90	CHICKEN MEATBALLS W SAUCE	IIH	60	110	GRILLED FLANK STEAK (MARINATED WITH			
STUFFED SHELLS	50	90	GRILLED CHICKEN WITH				TERIYAKI SAUCE)	100	190	
STUFFED RIGATONI ALA		100	VEGETABLES		60	110	ROAST BEEF WITH			
VODKA	55	100	OVEN ROASTED CHICKET PIECES	N	50	90	GRAVY	90	170	
CHEESE RAVIOLI	50	90	ROASTED TURKEY BREAS	ST W/	30	70	BEEF STEW WITH POTATO & CARROTS	80	150	
MANICOTTI	50	90	TERIYAKI OR GARLIC SA		90	170				
LASAGNA WITH CHEESE	55	100	ROASTED TURKEY BREAS	ST W/	00	170	VEAL MARSALA	90	170	
LASAGNA WITH MEAT	65	120	GRAVY		90	170	VEAL FRANCESE	90	170	
LASAGNA WITH							VEAL PARMIGIANA	90	170	
VEGETABLES	60	110								
BAKED MACARONI & CHEESE	45	80	SEAFOOD							
RICE WITH CHICKPEAS	40	70	SHRIMP							
	45	80	PARMIGIANA	90	-					
RICE WITH VEGETABLES	40	00	SHRIMP MARINARA	90	-		Consumer Advisory: Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry,			
			SHRIMP FRANCESE	90	-		eggs, or seafood may increase food-borne illnesses	the risk of		
			SHRIMP SCAMPI	90	-					

1 63 T